
Wednesday 29th March Swansea Bay Away

Thursday 6th April Glynhir Home

Thursday 13th April Carmarthen Away

Thursday 20th April Gowe r Away

Thursday  27th April Carmarthen Home

Tuesday 2nd May Griff Williams Tee Cup Mond

Friday May TBA

Thursday 11th May Coed Y Mwstwr Home

Thursday 18th May Rhondda Home

Wednesday 24th May Mountain Ash Away

Tuesday 6th June Seniors /Vets Cup Mond

Thursday  8th June Gower Home

Tuesday 13th June Pontypridd Away

Tuesday 20th June Arthur West Trophy Mond

Wednesday 5th July Glynhir Away

Monday 10th July Seniors Open Day 9am to 3pm Mond

Friday JULY TBA

Thursday  20th July St Athan Away

Thursday 27th July Swansea Bay Home

Tuesday 8th Aug Captains Trophy Mond

Thursday 10th Aug Mountain Ash Home

Thursday 24th Aug St Athan Home

Wednesday  30' Aug Rhondda Away

Tuesday 5th Sept Carl Peters Trophy Mond

Thursday 14th Sept Pontypridd Home

Wednesday  20th Sept Coed Y Mwstwr Away

Tuesday 3th Oct Christmas Cup Mond


